CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

2015
Turma 1°
semestre

17200
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17234

17235
17236

UFMG

AIESKA KELLEN DANTAS DOS SANTOS
ALFREDO AUGUSTO MESSIAS

ALINE CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO
MIRANDA

AMANDA LOPES DE FARIA
AMANDA LUIZA MARTINS FONSECA
MARQUES

AMANDA MACHADO COSTA

ANA CAROLINA GUEDES MEIRA
ANA CLARA REZENDE DOS SANTOS
ANA CRISTINA ROCHA FONSECA
ANA FLAVIA LACERDA BELFORT
ANA JULIA FURBINO DIAS BICALHO
ANA LUIZA ASSUMPCAO CIMINELLI
ANDRE TUNES DE PAULA

ANDREZZA TAVARES DAMBROZ
ANRAFEL RUBENS AZEVEDO ALVES
FELICIO

ANTONIO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA NETO
ARGOS FARIAS MELO

BARBARA FARIA ALMADA

BARBARA ISADORA VALLE MUSSI CRUZ
BARBARA MOREIRA PENA

BEATRIZ VERSIANI SATHLER

BRUNA BARBOSA COIMBRA

BRUNA GUIMARAES ROHLFS

BRUNA SALGADO RABELO

BRUNA SODRE REIS

BRUNELLE FRANCINO NUNES

BRUNO BARBOSA MIRANDA DE PAIVA
BRUNO BRANDAO DIAS FERREIRA PINTO
BRUNO MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA LARA ROCHA

CAMILA MARTINS RAMOS

CLARA SANTIAGO PRACA

DANIEL BICALHO LINS SILVA

DANIEL MESSIAS MARTINS ALVES NEIVA
DANIEL TRINDADE ARAUJO DO ESPIRITO
SANTO

DANIELA MORENO FAGUNDES
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DANIELLE NUNES PINTO

DAVID GALDINO NETTO
DHEYVISSON NAZARETH RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

DIEGO PEREIRA ZILLE

DRIELY CRISTINA SILVA FERREIRA
EDSON JOSE ALVES

EDUARDO GOMES CAMPANATI

ELENA DOMINGUES DE SIMONI SILVEIRA
ERICKSON FERREIRA GONTIJO
EVERTON DIAS JUNIOR

FABIO ARAUJO GOMES DE CASTRO
FABRICIO DE SOUZA BRAGA

FELIPE AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS

FELIPE CESAR MARCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO AUGUSTO MEDEIROS
CARRERA MACEDO

FILIPE BRUNO FERNANDES

FLAVIA MAGALHAES CARDOSO

FLAVIO FONSECA GONCALVES
FRANCISCO SERAPIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FRANCOIS DE MELO CASTRO DELIGNE
FREDERICO GUIMARAES MENDES FILHO
GABRIEL CARVALHO PESSOA

GABRIEL MILHOMEM DA SILVA MOTA

GABRIEL TENSOL RODRIGUES PEREIRA
GABRIEL WINSTON DE CARVALHO
NASCIMENTO

GABRIELA DIAS DAMASCENO
GABRIELA SOUTTO MAYOR ASSUMPCAO
PINHEIRO

GISELE NOVAIS MATIAS

GLEYDSON TADEU CORREIA BAMBIRRA
GUILHERME FERREIRA SIMOES
GUILHERME GABRIEL MARQUES
GUILHERME MASSOTE FONTANINI
GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA BRETAS
GUSTAVO VINICIUS PEREIRA DA COSTA
HALAN RICHARDSON SOARES DE SOUZA

HELENA BOTELHO MARQUES
HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE FERREIRA
PINTO

HUGO MOURAO OLIVEIRA

IGOR ORNELAS ALMEIDA

ISABELA LEMOS DE ALMEIDA CASTRO
JOANA VERSIANI CHIABI DE QUEIROZ
JOAO ANTONIO PINTO DE CAMARGOS
JOAO LUCAS PERSILVA SOARES
JOSE CARLOS DOMINGUES JUNIOR
JULIO GUERRA DOMINGUES
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KAREN DEZONTINI BERNARDES
KLAUS ZANUNCIO PROTIL

LAIS MUNHOZ SOARES
LARISSA CORDEIRO LOPES
LARISSA FIGUEIREDO VIEIRA
LARISSA RODRIGUES FREESZ
LAURA ALVES DE SOUZA DIAS
LEANDRO FERNANDES LEMOS

LETICIA HORTA GUIMARAES
LETICIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA ALEIXO
CARVALHO

LUANA MAGALHAES BERNARDO
LUANNA DA SILVA MONTEIRO
LUANNA ROCHA VIEIRA MARTINS
LUCAS AMORIM RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
LUCAS BRANCO DE ARAUJO DINIZ
LUCAS DINIZ MACHADO

LUCAS SILVA COUTO

LUDMILA ALMEIDA SIQUEIRA
LUIZA ROGERIO

MAISA DE FATIMA SATIRO OLIVEIRA
MARCELO CANCADO FROIS

MARCELO MENEZES BREYNER
MARCELO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
FERNANDES

MARIANA GODOQOY LEITE

MARIANA IZABELA LOPES FERNANDES
MARINA BERNARDES LEAO

MARINA CASTRO LOURES

MARINA FERNANDES DIAS

MARTIN KENICHI YUAMI

MATEUS VITOR LEITE VIEIRA
MATHEUS INACIO BISPO

MICHEL DANTAS ROCHA

MICHELLE ANDREATA SOUZA MOURA
NATALIA DANTAS DE SOUZA
NEANDER NEVES ALVES EZIDORIO
NEDER RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
NILDER NISTER ALVES REIS JUNIOR
PAMELA DE SOUZA HAUEISEN BARBOSA
PAULA BRAGA FERNANDES

PEDRO CORRADI SANDER

PEDRO HENRIQUE DINIZ CUNHA
PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
GUIMARAES

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA CAMPOS
PERICLES ULISSES SAMIR FRAGA
PIERRE LUIS DUARTE SILVA
POLLYANNA ROCHA MOREIRA
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RACHEL DE AVILA COELHO
RAFAEL MENEZES BAYAO
RAPHAEL DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA
RAPHAEL GUILHERME DIAS CRUZ
RAPHAEL JOSE DA SILVA

RAPHAEL ROMIE DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE APARECIDA NASCIMENTO
BAPTISTA

RENATA MUZZI DRUMMOND

RENATO BRAGANCA FERNANDES
SAMANTA RODRIGUES SERGIO

SERGIO AUGUSTO GOMES DOS SANTOS
TAUANY LORENA SIMAS KREIN

TAYANA MOREIRA DE FARIA

THAIS SALLES ARAUJO
THALES CABRAL DE ALMEIDA ALVES DOS
REIS

THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
THIAGO ROBERTO DA SILVA
VILSON GERALDO DE CAMPOS
VITOR BASTOS JARDIM

2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1

2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1

2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1
2015/1

1384
1382
1382
1382
1382
1382

1382
1382
1382
1382
1382
1382
1382
1382

1382
1382
1382
1382
1382



